
Name Title Institution Email Address
Paul D. Adams Asst. Professor University of Arkansas pxa001@uark.edu
Sona Andrews Provost and VP for Academic Affairs Boise State University sonaandrews@boisestate.edu
Roger L. Berger Director Arizona State University roger.berger@asu.edu
Canan Bilen‐Green Associate Professor North Dakota State University canan.bilen.green@ndsu.edu
Elizabeth Birmingham Associate Professor North Dakota State University Elizabeth.Birmingham@ndsu.nodak.edu
LaVerne Bitsie‐Baldwin Dir. Multicultural Engr Programs Kansas State University lbaldwin@ksu.edu
Donald R. Bobbitt Provost University of Texas at Arlington dbobbitt@uta.edu
Brian Bond Associate Professor Virginia Tech bbond@vt.edu
Rolando Bravo Associate Professor Southern Ill. University rbravo@siu.edu
Susan L. Burkett Professor University of Alabama sburkett@eng.ua.edu
Ann Burnett Director North Dakota State University Ann.Burnett@ndsu.edu
Tracy Christofero Professor Marshall University christofero@marshall.edu
Carmen R. Cid Dean of Arts and Sciences Eastern Connecticut State University cid@easternct.edu
Luis A. Cifuentes Executive Associate Dean Texas A&M University ctoon@ocean.tamu.edu
Kathleen Condray Professor University of Arkansas condray@uark.edu
Susan Conrad Professor Michigan State University conrad@msu.edu
Sheila Contreras Assistant Professor Michigan State University sheilac@msu.edu
Shannon G. Davis Assistant Dean for Research Univeristy of Arkansas sgdavis@uark.edu
Ro DiBrezzo Dir. of Human Performance Lab University of Arkansas rdibrezz@uark.edu
Jeannine M. Durdik Associate Dean for Research University of Arkansas jdurdik@uark.edu
Gisela F. Erf Professor University of Arkansas gferf@uark.edu
Carol S. Gattis Faculty/Administrator University of Arkansas csg@uark.edu
John S. Gierke Faculty/interim chair in 9/10 Michigan Tech. University jsgierke@mtu.edu
Donna L. Graham Associate Dean University of Arkansas dgraham@uark.edu
Valerie H. Hunt Assistant Professor University of Arkansas vhunt@uark.edu
Charles H. Janson Associate Dean The University of Montana charles.janson@umontana.edu
Jennifer Karlin Associate Professor South Dakota School of Mines & Tech. jennifer.karlin@sdsmt.edu
Anette M. Karlsson Assoc. Prof. & Interim Chair University of Delaware karlsson@udel.edu
Toby T. Keys Administrator University of Washington fmclerk@fammed.washington.edu
Sarah Kleihauer University of Arkansas skleihau@utk.edu
Manoochehr Koochesfahani Associate Dean & Professor Michigan State University koochesf@egr.msu.edu
Patricia R. Koski Associate Dean Univeristy of Arkansas pkoski@uark.edu
Jumoke O. Ladeji‐Osias Graduate Program Coordinator Morgan State University jumoke.ladeji‐osias@morgan.edu
Chris Loving Founder and President Leadership Institute for Tomorrow (LIFT) lovingleadership@mac.com
Clare C. Luz Assistant Professor Michigan State University luz@msu.edu
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Ruth S. MacDonald Professor and Chair Iowa State University ruthmacd@iastate.edu
Karen P. Magee‐Sauer Chair Rowan University sauer@rowan.edu
Kevin McCaul Dean North Dakota State University Kevin.McCaul@ndsu.nodak.edu
Melissa McDaniels Project Director Michigan State University mcdani73@msu.edu
Gloria A. Morgan Chairperson Monroe Community College jdimarco@monroecc.edu
Raquel Perez‐Castillejos Assistant Professor New Jersey Institute of Technology raquelpc@njit.edu
Jonathan C. Perry Director of Counseling University of Arkansas jperry@uark.edu
Talat S. Rahman Dept. Chair University of Central Florida talat@physics.ucf.edu
Wendy Reed Associate Professor North Dakota State University wendy.reed@ndsu.nodak.edu
Margaret F. Reid Chair University of Arkansas mreid@uark.edu
Joseph J. Rencis Department Head University of Arkansas jjrencis@uark.edu
Karen S. Renzaglia Associate Dean Southern Illinois University renzaglia@cos.siu.edu
Mark Ryan Professor & Director University of Missouri ryanmr@missouri.edu
Todd R. Sandrin Associate Director Arizona State University todd.sandrin@asu.edu
Mary C. Savin Associate Professor University of Arkansas msavin@uark.edu
Beate Schmittmann Dept Head Virginia Tech schmittm@vt.edu
Gurdip Singh Professor Kansas State University gurdip@ksu.edu
Robert Sloan Dept Head University of Illinois at Chicago sloan@uic.edu
Gary Smith Dean North Dakota State University Gary.Smith@ndsu.edu
Kimberly G. Smith Professor University of Arkansas kgsmith@uark.edu
Jan Spyridakis Dept Chair University of Washington jansp@u.washington.edu
Julie Stenken Prof. & 21st Century Chair of P University of Arkansas jstenken@uark.edu
Kecia M. Thomas Senior Advisor to the Dean University of Georgia kthomas@uga.edu
Cathy A. Trower Research Associate Harvard Graduate School of Education trowerca@gse.harvard.edu
Kathy M. Van Laningham Vice Provost for Planning University of Arkansas kvl@uark.edu
Christine L. Weingart Associate Professor Denison University weingartc@denison.edu
Charlene Wolf‐Hall Associate Professor North Dakota State University Charlene.hall@ndsu.edu
Anna Zajicek Professor University of Arkansas azajicek@uark.edu

Coleen Carrigan Research Associate University of Washington coleenc@u.washington.edu
Eve Riskin Associate Dean University of Washington riskin@u.washington.edu
Kristin M. Hofmeister Program Operations Specialist University of Washington khofmeis@u.washingotn.edu
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